
 

 RONDE VAN HASPENGOUW 2022   

 

3de 
Rit     

 GORS-OPLEEUW    

      

 

79,5 
km 1u.56' (41,120) 83 deelnbemers   

      
1 102 PORCO Fabio PUDDINGKOEKEN TEAM 01:56:00 1° Master A 

2 18 DE RIDDER Simon SIKTIVITY   1° Elite 3 

3 45 BZDENGA Vinny ODB   2° Elite 3 

4 51 DE SCHUTTER John SPORT EN MOEDIG GENK   3° Elite 3 

5 15 APERS Michaël UCTB   4° Elite 3 

6 24 GOOLAERTS Stijn RUPEL CYCLING   5° Elite 3 

7 4 ROMBOUTS Jeroen (NL) TWC PIJNENBURG   6° Elite 3 

8 151 VAN GOIDSENHOVEN Kurt SLC2   1° Master B 

9 26 VAN HOECK Marnix PANACHE CYCLING te 45" 7° Elite 3 

10 52 BRIMBOIS Marc SPORT EN MOEDIG GENK 49" 8° Elite 3 

11 56 PIETTE Julien ECW 50" 9° Elite 3 

12 8 AGHYAL Jawad ECW   10° Elite 3 

13 1 VAN POPPEL Teun (NL) TWC PIJNENBURG     

14 20 VAN ROY Stijn SIKTIVITY     

15 62 ERNST Robin ECW     

16 39 BREMERS Juul (NL) ODB     

17 6 HEYNEN Dylan BEST FRIENDS     

18 21 VAN DEN DOEL Carl (NL) SIKTIVITY     

19 60 MORENO Nicolas C.R. LIEGE     

20 11 GEUKENS Stan INDIVIDUEEL     

21 13 DE WITTE Yannick UCTB     

22 43 VOSSEN Lennard ODB     

23 2 STIENSTRA Peter (NL) TWC PIJNENBURG     

24 115 BIEL Patryk (POL) VELOSCHILS     

25 54 KENNES Hendrik SPORT EN MOEDIG GENK     

26 40 VANDERMAESEN Nick ODB     

27 101 PORCO Carlo PUDDINGKOEKEN TEAM   2° Master A 

28 35 STEVENS Timothy ODB     

29 
30 RIEFF Thomas (NL) 

TEMPO 
HOPPENBROUWERS   

  

30 110 VAN ROY Simon SIKTIVITY   3° Master A 

31 16 NIJS Yente UCTB     

32 155 CORVERS Bert ODB 2'30" 2° Master B 

33 105 NEYENS Peter (élite 3) ODB     

34 19 HENNEAU Martijn SIKTIVITY     

35 34 LAFINEUR Quentin ECW 4'02"   

36 23 MINNART Dylan SIKTIVITY 4'03"   

37 22 SOENEN Jacob SIKTIVITY     

38 33 DEMONTE Nathan ECW 5'26"   

39 14 GALICIA Seppe UCTB 5'37"   

40 31 BUYL Maxim EASYTEC 5'40"   

41 10 MATTHEWS Danyiel (RSA) ENZA CYCLING     

42 49 HURST Cameron (GB) VELOSCHILS 5'47"   

43 103 MANCA Daniele PUDDINGKOEKEN TEAM 8'38" 4° Master A 

44 44 PERMENTIER Jonas ODB 9'36"   

45 122 PRINCEN Tom ECW 10'12" 5° Master A 

46 161 MEESSEN Frank (D)  RADROO 10'30" 3° Master B 

47 156 VAN GOETHEMD Svenne EC WALSHOUTEM 11'05" 4° Master B 

48 164 GROSEMANS Franky VOLLE GALET   5° Master B 



49 53 BAMS Jarne SPORT EN MOEDIG GENK     

50 117 PAULUS Jonathan TEAM SPARTACUS 12'40" 6° Master A 

51 154 AERDEN Danek ODB 13'47" 6° Master B 

52 153 MAES Jimmy ODB   7° Master B 

53 48 FULLER Peter (GB) VELOSCHILS     

54 118 PESSARA Daniel (D) DKS   7° Master A 

55 158 LOGIER Christophe PAXX - GLOBAL CYCLING 24'05" 8° Master B 

56 179 COOSEMANS Christophe ECW 24'55" 1° Master C 

            

DNF 3 VAN DEN BOSCH Stef (NL) TWC PIJNENBURG     

DNF 5 DAMEN Jip (NL) TWC PIJNENBURG     

DNF 26 VAN HOECK Marnix PANACHE CYCLING     

DNF 27 STICKERS Jonas PANACHE CYCLING     

DNF 28 STEURS Yannick PANACHE CYCLING     

DNF 29 SCHUERMANS Jelle PANACHE CYCLING     

DNF 36 BESSEMANS Simon ODB     

DNF 41 PROVENZANO Leroy ODB     

DNF 42 DUBOIS Didier ODB     

DNF 50 GONZALEZ-LOPEZ Eladio (E) VELOSCHILS     

DNF 53 BAMS Jarne SPORT EN MOEDIG GENK     

DNF 55 ZIMMERMANN Jan (D) DKS     

DNF 57 LIEGEOIS Bastien ECW     

DNF 59 ROYER Jochem VOLLE GALET     

DNF 63 MARLIER Ronald TEAM SPARTACUS     

DNF 104 VANDENBOSCH Robby ODB     

DNF 111 BELLEN Wesley SIKTIVITY     

DNF 114 NEKKERS Erik (NL) TWC PIJNENBURG     

DNF 116 HUGHES Neil (GB) VELOSCHILS     

DNF 119 PHYEL Christopher (D) DKS     

DNF 152 LUYSSEN Geoffrey EASYTEC     

DNF 157 GERMEYS Koen ECW     

DNF 159 CARTER Matt (GB) VELOSCHILS     

DNF 160 PERRY Ian (GB) VELOSCHILS     

DNF 162 STEFFENS René (D) RADROO     

DNF 
163 

KEIHOLD Matthias (D) (Master 
C) RADROO   

  

DNF 164 GROSEMANS Franky VOLLE GALET     

            

    BERGPRIJS       

1 151 VAN GOIDSENHOVEN Kurt SLC2 60 pt   

2 51 DE SCHUTTER John SPORT EN MOEDIG GENK 31 pt   

3 15 APERS Michaël UCTB 20 pt   

4 45 BZDENGA Vinny ODB 16 pt   

5 35 STEVENS Timothy ODB 10 pt   

6 4 ROMBOUTS Jeroen (NL) TWC PIJNENBURG 9 pt   

7 44 PERMENTIER Jonas ODB 7 pt   

8 102 PORCO Fabio PUDDINGKOEKEN TEAM 6 pt   

9 110 VAN ROY Simon SIKTIVITY 4 pt   

10 49 HURST Cameron (GB) VELOSCHILS 1 pt   

11 36 BESSEMANS Simon ODB 1 pt   

 

 

 

 

 



 RONDE VAN HASPENGOUW 2022     

        

 

ALGEMENE 
KLASSEMENT      

        

       TOTAL 

1 102 PORCO Fabio PUDDINGKOEKEN TEAM 01:55:11 00:05:38 01:56:00 03:56:49 

2 15 APERS Michaël UCTB 01:55:11 00:05:41 01:56:00 03:56:52 

3 45 BZDENGA Vinny ODB 01:55:11 00:05:41 01:56:00 03:56:52 

4 18 DE RIDDER Simon SIKTIVITY 01:55:11 00:05:45 01:56:00 03:56:56 

5 24 GOOLAERTS Stijn RUPEL CYCLING 01:55:11 00:05:48 01:56:00 03:56:59 

6 4 ROMBOUTS Jeroen (NL) TWC PIJNENBURG 01:55:11 00:05:53 01:56:00 03:57:04 

7 51 DE SCHUTTER John SPORT EN MOEDIG GENK 01:55:11 00:05:54 01:56:00 03:57:05 

8 151 VAN GOIDSENHOVEN Kurt SLC2 01:55:11 00:05:58 01:56:00 03:57:09 

9 35 STEVENS Timothy ODB 01:55:05 00:05:46 01:56:50 03:57:41 

10 26 VAN HOECK Marnix PANACHE CYCLING 01:55:11 00:05:49 01:56:45 03:57:45 

11 101 PORCO Carlo PUDDINGKOEKEN TEAM 01:55:05 00:05:51 01:56:50 03:57:46 

12 56 PIETTE Julien ECW 01:55:11 00:05:53 01:56:50 03:57:54 

13 6 HEYNEN Dylan BEST FRIENDS 01:55:11 00:05:53 01:56:50 03:57:54 

14 11 GEUKENS Stan INDIVIDUEEL 01:55:11 00:05:54 01:56:50 03:57:55 

15 43 VOSSEN Lennard ODB 01:55:11 00:06:01 01:56:50 03:58:02 

16 16 NIJS Yente UCTB 01:55:11 00:06:01 01:56:50 03:58:02 

17 1 VAN POPPEL Teun (NL) TWC PIJNENBURG 01:55:11 00:06:02 01:56:50 03:58:03 

18 115 BIEL Patryk (POL) VELOSCHILS 01:55:11 00:06:04 01:56:50 03:58:05 

19 60 MORENO Nicolas C.R. LIEGE 01:55:11 00:06:04 01:56:50 03:58:05 

20 62 ERNST Robin ECW 01:55:11 00:06:06 01:56:50 03:58:07 

21 2 STIENSTRA Peter (NL) TWC PIJNENBURG 01:55:11 00:06:08 01:56:50 03:58:09 

22 40 VANDERMAESEN Nick ODB 01:55:11 00:06:09 01:56:50 03:58:10 

23 110 VAN ROY Simon SIKTIVITY 01:55:11 00:06:09 01:56:50 03:58:10 

24 54 KENNES Hendrik SPORT EN MOEDIG GENK 01:55:11 00:06:11 01:56:50 03:58:12 

25 13 DE WITTE Yannick UCTB 01:55:11 00:06:12 01:56:50 03:58:13 

26 20 VAN ROY Stijn SIKTIVITY 01:55:11 00:06:18 01:56:50 03:58:19 

27 8 AGHYAL Jawad ECW 01:55:11 00:06:26 01:56:50 03:58:27 

28 19 HENNEAU Martijn SIKTIVITY 01:55:11 00:05:58 01:58:30 03:59:39 

29 30 RIEFF Thomas (NL) VC TEMPO  01:57:18 00:06:07 01:56:50 04:00:15 

30 34 LAFINEUR Quentin ECW 01:55:11 00:06:06 02:00:02 04:01:19 

31 23 MINNART Dylan SIKTIVITY 01:55:11 00:06:09 02:00:03 04:01:23 

32 22 SOENEN Jacob SIKTIVITY 01:55:11 00:06:22 02:00:03 04:01:36 

33 14 GALICIA Seppe UCTB 01:55:11 00:06:36 02:01:03 04:02:50 

34 33 DEMONTE Nathan ECW 01:55:11 00:06:14 02:01:26 04:02:51 

35 31 BUYL Maxim EASYTEC 01:55:11 00:06:10 02:01:40 04:03:01 

36 49 HURST Cameron (GB) VELOSCHILS 01:55:11 00:06:17 02:01:47 04:03:15 

37 153 MAES Jimmy ODB 01:55:11 00:06:41 02:01:37 04:03:29 

38 103 MANCA Daniele PUDDINGKOEKEN TEAM 01:55:11 00:06:06 02:04:38 04:05:55 

39 44 PERMENTIER Jonas ODB 01:55:11 00:06:03 02:05:36 04:06:50 

40 122 PRINCEN Tom ECW 01:55:11 00:06:17 02:06:12 04:07:40 

41 156 VAN GOETHEMD Senne EC WALSHOUTEM 01:55:11 00:06:11 02:07:05 04:08:27 

42 53 BAMS Jarne SPORT EN MOEDIG GENK 01:55:11 00:06:16 02:07:05 04:08:32 

43 164 GROSEMANS Franky VOLLE GALET 01:55:11 00:06:25 02:07:05 04:08:41 

44 117 PAULUS Jonathan TEAM SPARTACUS 01:55:11 00:06:01 02:08:40 04:09:52 

45 118 PESSARA Daniel (D) DKS 01:55:11 00:06:18 02:09:47 04:11:16 

46 48 FULLER Peter (GB) VELOSCHILS 02:00:58 00:06:16 02:09:47 04:17:01 

47 158 LOGIER Christophe PAXX - GLOBAL CYCLING 01:55:11 00:06:42 02:20:05 04:21:58 

                

    BERGPRIJS           

1 151 VAN GOIDSENHOVEN Kurt SLC2     60 pt 60 pt 

2 51 DE SCHUTTER John SPORT & MOEDIG GENK     31 pt 31 pt 

3 35 STEVENS Timothy ODB 16 pt   10 pt 26 pt 



4 15 APERS Michaël UCTB     20 pt 20 pt 

5 45 BZDENGA Vinny ODB 1 pt   16 pt 17 pt 

6 4 ROMBOUTS Jeroen (NL) TWC PIJNENBURG     9 pt 9 pt 

7 44 PERMENTIER Jonas ODB     7 pt 7 pt 

8 102 PORCO Fabio PUDDINGKOEKEN TEAM     6 pt 6 pt 

9 110 VAN ROY Simon SIKTIVITY     4 pt 4 pt 

10 18 DE RIDDER Simon SIKTIVITY 1 pt     1 pt 

11 8 AGHYAL Jawad ECW 1 pt     1 pt 

12 49 HURST Cameron (GB) VELOSCHILS     1 pt 1 pt 

 


